
Signe
Rectangle



2 person recommended





G2=4

M6*12

M3.5*12

F=1

J-2=2

J-3=1

G1=10

M6*16



N-1=4 

V1=8

FrontBack

hole location

FrontBack

hole location

reverse side





H=1

Z1=6

Z2=6

G1=6

J-3=1

J-1=2

J-2=2

G1=4

H=1

G2=4

H=1



7-1

7-2

7-3

P=8

0=8

N-2=2 

V1=4

FrontBack

hole location





F=1




	1-01
	1-02
	1-03
	1-04
	1-05
	1-06
	1-07
	1-08
	1-09
	1-10
	1-11
	1-12



